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Stillarbeit
FB: Kautschuk
WB: Glas; GK+Anstrich
DB: Lignotrend Lamellendecke
18,91 m2

RH: 3,095 m

WC H
FB: Fliesen
WB: Fliesen türhoch, GK+Anstr. Latex
DB: MF-Platten abgeh.
6,47 m2

RH: 2,725 m

Lernflur
FB: Kautschuk
WB: GK+Anstrich Latex
DB: GK-Streuloch
46,21 m2

RH: 2,800 m

Lernnische
FB: Kautschuk
WB: GK+Anstrich
DB: Lignotrend Lamellendecke
12,67 m2

RH: 3,875 m

Klasse 1
FB: Kautschuk
WB: GK+Anstrich (Latex)
DB: Lignotrend Lammelendecke
NF: 66,62 m2

RU: 33,139 m
RH: 3,095 m

Schulküche
FB: Kautschuk
WB: GK+ Anstrick Latex
DB: Lignotrend Lamellendecke
68,16 m2

RH: 3,095 m

Klasse 1
FB: <Fertigboden>
DB: <Material Deckenbelag>
GA: 64,87 m2

64,87 m2

RH: 2,800 m

Fachraum Musik
FB: <Fertigboden>
DB: <Material Deckenbelag>
GA: 86,94 m2

86,94 m2

RH: 2,800 m

Lager
FB: Fliesen
WB: GK+Anstrich Latex
DB: MF-Platten abgeh.
7,98 m2

RH: 2,725 m

WC BH/DA
FB: Fliesen
WB: Fliesen türhoch, GK+Anstr. Latex
DB: MF-Platten abgeh.
5,22 m2

RH: 2,725 m

Klasse 2
FB: Kautschuk
WB: GK+Anstrich (Latex)
DB: Lignotrend Lammelendecke
NF: 66,62 m2

RU: 33,047 m
RH: 3,095 m

Flur Bestand
FB: Kautschuk
WB: Putz+Anstrich
DB: GK
41,53 m2

RH: 2,335 m

D1D1

4

4

B1B1

.

.. . ..

. ... .

. ... .

.. . .

.

.. . ..

. ....

.. . ..

. ... .

.. . ..

. ... .

. ... .

.. . .

7 2,03 125

89 5 1,59

.

.. . ..

. ....

.. . ..

. ...

1

1

A1

5

5

30

2,
46

5
2,

46
5

12
5

17
5

1,
49

5
12

5
1,

19
5

2,945 885 115 3,185 3,88 885

2,135
125 1,52

Tr
en

nw
an

d 
Te

ils
tü

ck
 F

30

-4,53m

-4,42m

 u. 2,935m
m. Deckenverprung

-4,46m


	301  Grundriss

